Description

Numéro d'article
Marque
Désignation
Contenu

Carton original
Code EAN

Code EAN carton
Origine

-
HAECKY

SEIT 1916

11865

Cantina Mexicana
Guacamole Style Dip
900 G

6 ST

011359650334
0113596503340
Niederlande

¢

Haecky Import AG
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